SANDY TOWNSHIP OUTDOOR BURNING PERMIT APPLICATION

Please submit all applications 5 days prior to the anticipated burn date with a \$20 CHECK made payable to Sandy Township. ALL BELOW INFORMATION IS REQUIRED PLEASE FILL OUT THIS FORM TO ITS ENTIRITY.

PERSON ON SITE:	PHONE NUMBER:	
ADDRESS OF BURN:		
START TIME OF BURN:		
DATE(S) OF BURN:		·
PROPERTY OWNER:	PHONE NUMBER:	
TYPE OF MATERIAL TO BE BURNED:		
THE ATTACHED (BACK) CONDITION	AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOV S AND UNDERSTAND THE CONDITIONS SET FULLY UNDERSTAND AND WILL ADHER	BY THE TOWNSHIP AND/OR
•	O THAT OBTAINING A BURN PERMIT WIL OM ANY LIABILITY RELATING TO A BURN	
** I ALSO AGREE TO CONTACT CO PERMIT 814-765-1533.	DUNTY CONTROL PRIOR TO INITIATING T	HE BURN RELATED TO THIS
SIGNATURE		DATE
	DEPARTMENT USE ONLY:	
APPROVAL TO BURN DATE(S)		
ZONING OFFICER		DATE
FIRE DEPARTMENT CHIEF		DATE

THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS WILL APPLY TO ALL OPEN BURNING:

- 1. Branches and other non-putrescible vegetable matter only are to be burned.
- 2. No tires, asbestos, oil etc. are to be used to start or maintain the open fire.
- 3. No hazardous or other objectionable condition will be created by such burning.
- 4. No burning is allowed on any street, alley, right-of-way, or sidewalk within the Township, and no such burning is allowed within ten (10) feet of any building or property line.
- 5. All open burning will take place between the hours of 9:00 am and 9:00 pm except Sunday which there will be no burning.
- 6. Open burning restrictions cannot override any restriction set by PADEP.
- 7. Sandy Township reserves the right to rescind approval granted if a determination by Sandy Township that an air pollution or hazardous problem exists.
- 8. Upon receipt of a complaint or determination by Sandy Township that an air pollution or hazardous problem exists, Sandy Township may order that the open burning be ceased and put out.
- 9. All open burning shall always be attended by a responsible person until extinguished.
- 10. Any person causing a forest, field, or brush fire or like type of fire directly or by employee, shall be liable to the Pennsylvania Department of Environmental Protection for all expenses incurred by the Bureau of Forestry on account of such fire.